
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Boise State  280  290       570  -6 
2  2   San Diego State 284  287       571  -5 
3  3   UNLV 289  284       573  -3 
5  4   Nevada 292  282       574  -2 
4  5   New Mexico 290  286       576  E 
6  6   Colorado State  294  288       582  +6 
7  7   San Jose State  295  292       587  +11 
9  8   Fresno State 299  289       588  +12 
8  9   Wyoming, U. of  296  293       589  +13 

10  10   Utah State Univ. 305  299       604  +28 
11  11   Air Force 306  305       611  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Jack Trent  UNLV  69  69       138  -6   
T2 2   Hugo Townsend  Boise State  69  70       139  -5   
T6 T3   Davis Bryant  Colorado State  71  69       140  -4   
T17 T3   Sam Meek  Nevada  73  67       140  -4   
T9 5   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  72  69       141  -3   
1 T6   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  68  74       142  -2   

T2 T6   Joe Neuheisel  Boise State  69  73       142  -2   
T17 T6   AJ Ott  Colorado State  73  69       142  -2   
T6 T9   Brendan MacDougall  Nevada  71  72       143  -1   
T9 T9   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  72  71       143  -1   
T26 T9   Sam Choi  New Mexico  74  69       143  -1   
T9 T12   Skyler Eubank  Boise State  72  72       144  E   
T9 T12   Bastien Amat  New Mexico  72  72       144  E   
T17 T12   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  73  71       144  E   
T6 T12   Matthew Sutherland  Fresno State  71  73       144  E   
5 T16   Josh Gliege  Boise State  70  75       145  +1   

T9 T16   Matthew Watkins  New Mexico  72  73       145  +1   
T9 T16   George Leigh  UNLV  72  73       145  +1   
T9 T16   Callum Bruce  San Diego State  72  73       145  +1   
T17 T16   Albert Boneta  New Mexico  73  72       145  +1   
T17 T16   Sam Harned  Nevada  73  72       145  +1   
T31 T16   Kirby Coe-Kirkham  Wyoming, U. of  75  70       145  +1   
T17 T23   Brandon Shong  New Mexico  73  73       146  +2   
T31 T23   Peyton Callens  Nevada  75  71       146  +2   
T26 T23   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  74  72       146  +2   
T40 T23   Kristopher Stiles  San Jose State  76  70       146  +2   
T17 T23   Dan Starzinski  Wyoming, U. of  73  73       146  +2   
T26 T23   Tommy Stephenson  Fresno State  74  72       146  +2   
T44 T29   Justin Kim  UNLV  77  70       147  +3   
T17 T29   Colten Cordingley  Utah State Univ.  73  74       147  +3   
T17 31   Bryce Waters  Wyoming, U. of  73  75       148  +4   
T40 T32   Rasmus Hjelm  Colorado State  76  73       149  +5   
T40 T32   Sean Yu  San Jose State  76  73       149  +5   
T31 T32   Kyle Spencer  Air Force  75  74       149  +5   
T50 T35   Michael Cliff  Fresno State  79  71       150  +6   
T44 T35   Kevin Huff  Fresno State  77  73       150  +6   
T31 T35   Chase Lansford  Utah State Univ.  75  75       150  +6   
T9 T35   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  72  78       150  +6   
T44 T35   Luke Trujillo  Air Force  77  73       150  +6   
T31 T40   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  75  76       151  +7   
T31 T40   Jared Edeen  Wyoming, U. of  75  76       151  +7   
T40 T40   Tyler Severin  Wyoming, U. of  76  75       151  +7   
T31 43   Parathakorn Suyasri  Colorado State  75  77       152  +8   
T31 T44   Oscar Teiffel  Colorado State  75  78       153  +9   

T26 T44   David Rauch  UNLV  74  79       153  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T44   Matthew Manganello  Fresno State  77  76       153  +9   
T50 T44   Andy Hess  Utah State Univ.  79  74       153  +9   
T44 T48   Trey Davis  Nevada  77  77       154  +10   
49 T48   Jesse Henderson  Utah State Univ.  78  76       154  +10   

T50 50   Max Charles  Boise State  79  76       155  +11   
T50 51   Aaron Kuznik  Air Force  79  77       156  +12   
T26 52   Nate Jetter  San Jose State  74  84       158  +14   
54 T53   Colter Baca  Air Force  80  81       161  +17   

T31 T53   Isaac Layne  Air Force  75  86       161  +17   
55 55   Javier Vazquez  Utah State Univ.  81  83       164  +20   
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Mountain West Championship
OMNI Tucson National

Tucson, AZ
2021 MW Championship 
Dates: Apr 30 - May 01 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Boise State 280 290 570

2 Hugo Townsend (1) 69 70 139

T6 Joe Neuheisel (2) 69 73 142

T12 Skyler Eubank (3) 72 72 144

T16 Josh Gliege (4) 70 75 145

50 Max Charles (5) 79 76 155

2 San Diego State 284 287 571

5 Steve Sugimoto (4) 72 69 141

T6 Youssef Guezzale (5) 68 74 142

T9 Puwit Anupansuebsai (1) 72 71 143

T16 Callum Bruce (3) 72 73 145

T40 Zihao Jin (2) 75 76 151

3 UNLV 289 284 573

1 Jack Trent (1) 69 69 138

T16 George Leigh (4) 72 73 145

T23 J.J. Gresco (2) 74 72 146

T29 Justin Kim (3) 77 70 147

T44 David Rauch (5) 74 79 153

4 Nevada 292 282 574

T3 Sam Meek (2) 73 67 140

T9 Brendan MacDougall (3) 71 72 143

T16 Sam Harned (1) 73 72 145

T23 Peyton Callens (4) 75 71 146

T48 Trey Davis (5) 77 77 154

5 New Mexico 290 286 576

T9 Sam Choi (1) 74 69 143

T12 Bastien Amat (3) 72 72 144

T16 Albert Boneta (2) 73 72 145

T16 Matthew Watkins (4) 72 73 145

T23 Brandon Shong (5) 73 73 146

6 Colorado State 294 288 582

T3 Davis Bryant (2) 71 69 140

T6 AJ Ott (1) 73 69 142

T32 Rasmus Hjelm (4) 76 73 149

43 Parathakorn Suyasri (3) 75 77 152

T44 Oscar Teiffel (5) 75 78 153

7 San Jose State 295 292 587

T12 Carl Corpus (3) 73 71 144

T23 Kristopher Stiles (4) 76 70 146

T32 Sean Yu (1) 76 73 149

T35 Caleb Shetler (2) 72 78 150

52 Nate Jetter (5) 74 84 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Fresno State 299 289 588

T12 Matthew Sutherland (2) 71 73 144

T23 Tommy Stephenson (1) 74 72 146

T35 Kevin Huff (3) 77 73 150

T35 Michael Cliff (4) 79 71 150

T44 Matthew Manganello (5) 77 76 153

9 Wyoming, U. of 296 293 589

T16 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (4) 75 70 145

T23 Dan Starzinski (3) 73 73 146

31 Bryce Waters (2) 73 75 148

T40 Tyler Severin (1) 76 75 151

T40 Jared Edeen (5) 75 76 151

10 Utah State Univ. 305 299 604

T29 Colten Cordingley (1) 73 74 147

T35 Chase Lansford (2) 75 75 150

T44 Andy Hess (3) 79 74 153

T48 Jesse Henderson (4) 78 76 154

55 Javier Vazquez (5) 81 83 164

11 Air Force 306 305 611

T32 Kyle Spencer (1) 75 74 149

T35 Luke Trujillo (3) 77 73 150

51 Aaron Kuznik (5) 79 77 156

T53 Isaac Layne (2) 75 86 161

T53 Colter Baca (4) 80 81 161
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Bryant Colo St 2.88 -1 
R. Hjelm Colo St 2.88 -1 
B. MacDougall Nevada 2.88 -1 
C. Corpus SJSU 3.00 E 
C. Bruce SDSU 3.00 E 
P. Callens Nevada 3.00 E 
S. Choi New Mexico 3.00 E 
L. Trujillo Air Force 3.00 E 
H. Townsend Boise St. 3.00 E 
J. Neuheisel Boise St. 3.00 E 
S. Harned Nevada 3.00 E 
J. Trent UNLV 3.00 E 
A. Ott Colo St 3.13 +1 
K. Huff Fresno St. 3.13 +1 
S. Meek Nevada 3.13 +1 
S. Eubank Boise St. 3.13 +1 
Y. Guezzale SDSU 3.13 +1 
O. Teiffel Colo St 3.13 +1 
I. Layne Air Force 3.13 +1 
C. Shetler SJSU 3.13 +1 
J. Gliege Boise St. 3.13 +1 
M. Watkins New Mexico 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Meek Nevada 3.90 -2 
J. Neuheisel Boise St. 3.95 -1 
M. Watkins New Mexico 3.95 -1 
S. Sugimoto SDSU 3.95 -1 
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 4.00 E 
D. Bryant Colo St 4.00 E 
H. Townsend Boise St. 4.00 E 
T. Stephenson Fresno St. 4.05 +1 
C. Cordingley Utah State 4.05 +1 
P. Suyasri Colo St 4.05 +1 
S. Eubank Boise St. 4.05 +1 
B. Shong New Mexico 4.05 +1 
J. Trent UNLV 4.05 +1 
A. Ott Colo St 4.05 +1 
B. Amat New Mexico 4.10 +2 
A. Boneta New Mexico 4.10 +2 
M. Sutherland Fresno St. 4.10 +2 
C. Corpus SJSU 4.10 +2 
Y. Guezzale SDSU 4.10 +2 
S. Choi New Mexico 4.10 +2 
K. Spencer Air Force 4.15 +3 
K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Trent UNLV 4.13 -7 
K. Stiles SJSU 4.13 -7 
B. MacDougall Nevada 4.25 -6 
G. Leigh UNLV 4.38 -5 
S. Harned Nevada 4.38 -5 
Y. Guezzale SDSU 4.38 -5 
H. Townsend Boise St. 4.38 -5 
D. Starzinski Wyoming 4.38 -5 
J. Gresco UNLV 4.50 -4 
A. Ott Colo St 4.50 -4 
J. Kim UNLV 4.50 -4 
S. Sugimoto SDSU 4.50 -4 
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 4.50 -4 
K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 4.50 -4 
M. Sutherland Fresno St. 4.50 -4 
B. Amat New Mexico 4.50 -4 
M. Charles Boise St. 4.50 -4 
J. Gliege Boise St. 4.63 -3 
P. Callens Nevada 4.63 -3 
A. Boneta New Mexico 4.63 -3 
B. Waters Wyoming 4.63 -3 
T. Davis Nevada 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
J. Kim UNLV 1
J. Trent UNLV 1
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 1
K. Huff Fresno St. 1
S. Harned Nevada 1
T. Stephenson Fresno St. 1
D. Rauch UNLV 1
P. Callens Nevada 1
K. Stiles SJSU 1
J. Gliege Boise St. 1

Birdies 
J. Trent UNLV 10
D. Bryant Colo St 10
H. Townsend Boise St. 10
B. MacDougall Nevada 10
M. Sutherland Fresno St. 9
S. Meek Nevada 9
A. Ott Colo St 9
K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 8
M. Cliff Fresno St. 8
Y. Guezzale SDSU 8
A. Boneta New Mexico 8
G. Leigh UNLV 8
B. Waters Wyoming 7
J. Neuheisel Boise St. 7
S. Sugimoto SDSU 7
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 6
T. Severin Wyoming 6
J. Gresco UNLV 6
A. Kuznik Air Force 6
C. Shetler SJSU 6
B. Amat New Mexico 6
R. Hjelm Colo St 5

Pars 
C. Corpus SJSU 30
C. Bruce SDSU 29
P. Callens Nevada 27
S. Eubank Boise St. 27
S. Choi New Mexico 27
J. Edeen Wyoming 26
L. Trujillo Air Force 26
J. Gliege Boise St. 26
M. Watkins New Mexico 26
Z. Jin SDSU 26
S. Sugimoto SDSU 26
D. Starzinski Wyoming 25
A. Hess Utah State 25
C. Cordingley Utah State 25
T. Stephenson Fresno St. 24
J. Neuheisel Boise St. 24
B. Shong New Mexico 24
B. Amat New Mexico 24
Y. Guezzale SDSU 23
O. Teiffel Colo St 23
K. Spencer Air Force 23
C. Lansford Utah State 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 MW Championship 74.18 55

2 2021 MW Championship 73.80 55

 

Total Average Scores
2021 MW Championship 73.99 110

 

OMNI Tucson National: 2021 MW Championship
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     4 38 12 1   

2 5 535   1 29 22 3     

3 4 375     10 28 13 4   

4 3 170     1 43 9 2   

5 4 398     13 28 11 3   

6 4 425     2 41 12     

7 3 247       23 27 5   

8 5 587   1 15 31 8     

9 4 436     4 34 14 3   

10 5 511   3 23 20 8 1   

11 4 430     5 41 9     

12 3 183     7 32 13 3   

13 4 404     5 34 14 1 1 

14 4 404     5 29 19 2   

15 5 610     13 35 5 2   

16 4 428     5 36 14     

17 3 186     1 43 11     

18 4 470     5 38 8 2 2 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 247 +0.67 

14 4 404 +0.33 

9 4 436 +0.29 

13 4 404 +0.25 

18 4 470 +0.24 

12 3 183 +0.22 

4 3 170 +0.22 

3 4 375 +0.20 

6 4 425 +0.18 

1 4 395 +0.18 

17 3 186 +0.18 

16 4 428 +0.16 

11 4 430 +0.07 

5 4 398 +0.07 

15 5 610 -0.07 

8 5 587 -0.16 

10 5 511 -0.35 

2 5 535 -0.51 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 MW Championship 74.18 55

2 2021 MW Championship 73.80 55

 

Total Average Scores
2021 MW Championship 73.99 110

 

OMNI Tucson National: 2021 MW Championship
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     3 30 16 5 1 

2 5 535   3 20 28 4     

3 4 375     6 33 13 3   

4 3 170     6 41 6 1 1 

5 4 398     5 40 9 1   

6 4 425     9 34 11 1   

7 3 247     2 29 20 4   

8 5 587   1 20 31 3     

9 4 436     3 33 16 3   

10 5 511   1 23 23 6 2   

11 4 430     6 42 6 1   

12 3 183     6 39 10     

13 4 404     4 37 13 1   

14 4 404     4 35 14 2   

15 5 610     14 37 4     

16 4 428     5 37 11 2   

17 3 186     5 37 13     

18 4 470     5 33 13 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 395 +0.49 

7 3 247 +0.47 

9 4 436 +0.35 

18 4 470 +0.29 

14 4 404 +0.25 

3 4 375 +0.24 

13 4 404 +0.20 

16 4 428 +0.18 

17 3 186 +0.15 

5 4 398 +0.11 

4 3 170 +0.09 

12 3 183 +0.07 

6 4 425 +0.07 

11 4 430 +0.04 

15 5 610 -0.18 

10 5 511 -0.27 

8 5 587 -0.35 

2 5 535 -0.40 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 247 +0.67 

14 4 404 +0.33 

9 4 436 +0.29 

13 4 404 +0.25 

18 4 470 +0.24 

12 3 183 +0.22 

4 3 170 +0.22 

3 4 375 +0.20 

6 4 425 +0.18 

1 4 395 +0.18 

17 3 186 +0.18 

16 4 428 +0.16 

11 4 430 +0.07 

5 4 398 +0.07 

15 5 610 -0.07 

8 5 587 -0.16 

10 5 511 -0.35 

2 5 535 -0.51 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 395 +0.49 

7 3 247 +0.47 

9 4 436 +0.35 

18 4 470 +0.29 

14 4 404 +0.25 

3 4 375 +0.24 

13 4 404 +0.20 

16 4 428 +0.18 

17 3 186 +0.15 

5 4 398 +0.11 

4 3 170 +0.09 

12 3 183 +0.07 

6 4 425 +0.07 

11 4 430 +0.04 

15 5 610 -0.18 

10 5 511 -0.27 

8 5 587 -0.35 

2 5 535 -0.40 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     7 68 28 6 1 

2 5 535   4 49 50 7     

3 4 375     16 61 26 7   

4 3 170     7 84 15 3 1 

5 4 398     18 68 20 4   

6 4 425     11 75 23 1   

7 3 247     2 52 47 9   

8 5 587   2 35 62 11     

9 4 436     7 67 30 6   

10 5 511   4 46 43 14 3   

11 4 430     11 83 15 1   

12 3 183     13 71 23 3   

13 4 404     9 71 27 2 1 

14 4 404     9 64 33 4   

15 5 610     27 72 9 2   

16 4 428     10 73 25 2   

17 3 186     6 80 24     

18 4 470     10 71 21 6 2 
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Tucson, AZ
2021 MW Championship 
Dates: Apr 30 - May 01 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22788&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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